21
SWD0714 ©2014 Sherwood Valve, LLC www.sherwoodvalve.com • 888.508.2583
MADE IN USA
SHERWOOD VALVE COMPRESSED GAS PRODUCTS
AV Series
Small Cylinder Acetylene Wrench-Operated Valves
Key Features & Benefits
AV5160WB

MADE IN USA
SHERWOOD VALVE COMPRESSED GAS PRODUCTS
Ordering Information
Sherwood
Part Number CGA Outlet Thread Size
Inlet Thread
Size
Fusible
Metal
AV5160WB 510 .885–14 NGO LH Int. 3⁄4"–14 NGT —
AVB521 520 .895–18 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄8"–18 NGT 212° F
AVB521S
(Manifold)
520 .895–18 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄8"–18 NGT None
AVB521SM
(Manifold)
520 .895–18 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄8"–18 NGT None
AVMC201 200 .625–20 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄8"–18 NGT 212° F
Materials of Construction
Sherwood
Part Number Part Description Materials of Construction
AVMC201
N/A Lubricant Dow Corning 55M
2000-9B35 Packing Nut Brass C36000
2000-9B30 Packing Gland Brass C36000
2000-9B20 Packing PTFE
2000-B75 Packing Washer Brass C36000
5-2000A-2B00 Needle Steel, Zinc Plated
N/A Body Brass C37700 & Fuse Metal
AVB521SM
J26005-43B Retaining Ring Stainless Steel
5201-9B70 Strainer Monel
N/A Lubricant Dow Corning 55M
2000-9B35R Packing Nut Brass C36000
2000-9B30 Packing Gland Brass C36000
2000-9B20 Packing PTFE
2000-9B75 Packing Washer Brass C36000
19-5200-2B00 Needle Stainless Steel
N/A Body Brass C37700
AVB521S
J26005-43B Retaining Ring Stainless Steel